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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Avandhika P R Reghu P R (FTHR) Puliparambil House, 
SSDP Temple Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

2 18/01/2026 SHEJEENA 
SAIFUDEEN 

SAIFUDEEN (HSBN) PAMBINEZHUTH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

3 18/01/2026 Adhulkrishna P R Reghu P R (FTHR) Pulipparambil House, 
SSDP Temple Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

4 18/01/2026 Amalkrishna P R Reghu P R (FTHR) Pulipparambil House, 
SSDP Temple Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

5 18/01/2026 Ramla Pookoya Thangal Pookoya Thangal 
(HSBN)

Padinjareputhan 
Purakkal, Psn Kavala, 

Eriyad, Madavana, 
680666, Kaipamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Soumia K S Sreevalsan K K (FTHR) Murukkumthara house  
8/28, East tippu sulthaan 

road, Perinjanam, P O 
Perinjanam, 680686, 

Kodungallur

  

7 18/01/2026 SAIFUDDIN P K KOCHUMOIDEEN P 
M (FTHR)

PUTHANKADAPURATH 
HOUSE, MENON 

BAZAR EAST, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHCODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

8 18/01/2026 MUHSEENA P S ABDUL SAMAD K M 
(HSBN)

PULIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

OOMANKULAM, Ala, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

9 18/01/2026 Haneenath P A Aziz (FTHR) 18/25, Azhikode 
Munakal Beach, 

Azhikode, Azhikode 
Jetty, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

10 18/01/2026 K K Mohammed 
Najibudeen 

Shamna Saidu K S 
(WIFE)

Kodambi House, 
Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 680687, 
Kodungallur

  

11 18/01/2026 Akshay Anand Anandakumar (FTHR) Anchalassery House, 
Perinjanam, Thrissur, 
Perinjanam, 680686, 

Kodungallur

  

12 18/01/2026 AMRITHA P M P V Mukundan (FTHR) Punnakkal House, 
Thriveni, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 Thaiparambil Mamoo 
Anver 

Mamoo (FTHR) 11/38C Thaiparambil 
House, Kothaparambu, 

Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

14 18/01/2026 Nadeera Anvar Anvar (HSBN) 11/38C Thaiparambil, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

15 18/01/2026 ARJUN P S SUNILKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

118, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

16 18/01/2026 Aneeshkumar M A Anurajan M M (FTHR) Mullasseri, vekkode, P 
vemballur, P vemballur, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

17 18/01/2026 Ahamed Ameen K S Shafeer K A (FTHR) 11/51/Kuzhikandathil 
House, Kothapatambu, 

Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

18 18/01/2026 SEENA Jamal (FTHR) Arakkal House, Water 
Tank, Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

19 18/01/2026 NIRANJANA P S Shaijan P S (FTHR) PADIYATH HOUSE, 
PORIBAZAR, ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

20 18/01/2026 Shahin K R Sabeena (MTHR) Kochiparambil, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

21 18/01/2026 ARACKAL SYED 
MOHAMED JAMALU 

Arackal Syedkunji Syed 
Mohamed (FTHR)

Arackal House, Water 
Ttank, Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

22 18/01/2026 Samiyah Siddique (FTHR) 614A, chaamakkaala, 
chentrappinni, 

chaamakkaala, 680687, 
kodungallur

  

23 18/01/2026 Nawras N N Noushad N A (FTHR) Nediyaparambil 256, 
Vazhiyambalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kaipamangalam

  

24 18/01/2026 Saraladevi Sumathyamma (MTHR) Muthirakkal, vekkode, p 
vemballur, P vemballur, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

25 18/01/2026 Mohammad Ramshad K 
B 

Basheer (FTHR) Karukathala House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

26 18/01/2026 Safna P S Sageer (FTHR) Panikkasseri, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
Azhikode jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

27 18/01/2026 Suhail M N Nasar M A (FTHR) 8/453 A, Eriyad, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

28 18/01/2026 VARADA DINESH Dinesh Kumar (FTHR) Kurupath House, 
Kazhimbram, Valapad, 

Valapad, 680568, 
Chavakkad

  

29 18/01/2026 AFNAN HUSSAIN P S SHAHANA T U 
(MTHR)

43-C, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

30 18/01/2026 HYDROSE ASHARF 
VALLATHUPADY

HYDROSE (FTHR) VALLATHUPADY, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

31 18/01/2026 ANAGHA C U UTHAMAN C D 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANDI, 
KALLUMPURAM, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

32 18/01/2026 SANDRA SUNIL SUNIL K G (FTHR) Karukaparambil, 
Bhajanamadom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

33 18/01/2026 VIPIN SAVAD P A ABDULKADER 
(FTHR)

52, pathazhakkad, 
panangad, 

pathazhakkad, 680668, 
kodungallur

  

34 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
DINESH 

Dinesh Kumar (FTHR) Kurupath House, 
Kazhimbram, Valapad, 

Valapad, 680568, 
Chavakkad

  

35 18/01/2026 SHAMILA ASHARAF ASHARAF (HSBN) VALATHUPADI, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

36 18/01/2026 NIRANJANA DINESH Dinesh Kumar (FTHR) Kirupath House, 
Kazhimbram, Valapad, 

Valapad, 680568, 
Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 M D Yadhukrishna Dinesan (FTHR) Mullapparambathu, 
Kara Church, 

Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

38 18/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY KUNJALI (FTHR) 02/76-A, 
MANGALATHARA 

HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

39 18/01/2026 SUMI P A Bijoy R G (HSBN) Ramath House, 
Bhajanamadom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

40 18/01/2026 NEETHU K S Dhanesh K K (HSBN) Kalapurakkal House, 
Bhajanamadam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

41 18/01/2026 JAFAR K A ALI AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL, PALLA, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

42 18/01/2026 AYYOOB P A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PULIYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

43 18/01/2026 AMAL ABDUL 
KHADER 

THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) PALLIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

44 18/01/2026 Aliya Narghees P Z Ziyavudeen (FTHR) Padiyath, Poochakadav, 
Azhikode, Azhikode 

jetty, 680666, 
Kaipamangalam

  

45 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN E S E K SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

Elayarampurakkal, 
Thriveni, Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

46 18/01/2026 Aneesudeen V A Abbas V K (FTHR) 454 A Vaippukaran, 
Near Samadhani 
Mosque, Eriyad, 

Madavana, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

47 18/01/2026 RUKSANA V R RASHEED V K (FTHR) VAIPPIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

48 18/01/2026 RASIYA Hyder (HSBN) Kandarumadathil House, 
Aal, Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

49 18/01/2026 HALEEMATH 
FOUSIA 

THAJUDHEEN 

THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) PALLIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

50 18/01/2026 Libin Krishna P B Baby (FTHR) Pallayil, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

51 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAN V H 

HABEEB V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKAN HOUSE, 

C K VALAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

52 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAEIF 
V H 

HABEEB V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKEN HOUSE, 

C K VALAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

53 18/01/2026 Kishore Kumar P S Binimol M B (WIFE) 262, Kara 2, Edavilangu, 
Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

54 18/01/2026 Abdul Shuhaib P Z Ziyavudeen (FTHR) Padiyath, Poochakadav, 
Azhikode, Azhikode 

jetty, 680666, 
kaipamangalam

  

55 18/01/2026 ALIYATHUNNASEEHA 
P A 

ALI AKBAR P U 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPULAN 
HOUSE, EMMAD, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

56 18/01/2026 Agney Anand Anandakumar (FTHR) Anchalassery House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

57 18/01/2026 NAJMATHU 
RAHMATH P A 

ALI AKBAR P U 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPULAN 
HOUSE, EMMAD, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

58 18/01/2026 Sreyasa K S Santhosh K S (FTHR) Kodikkatt, Near 
Samadhani Mosque, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

59 18/01/2026 SHEELA RAJAN RAJAN (HSBN) MUTTICHOOR, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

60 18/01/2026 SEENA T K Viswambaran (HSBN) Punnakkaparambil, 
Vezhavana, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

61 18/01/2026 Lakshmi joy Joy EB (FTHR) Erampurakkal, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

62 18/01/2026 Sabeena E B Shafeeq K G (HSBN) Karekkattu, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
azhikode jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

63 18/01/2026 RENISH P U P K YONEUS (FTHR) PAMBINEZHUTH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

64 18/01/2026 malavika k m manoj (FTHR) kunjumakkanpurakkal, 
kara, edavilangu, kara, 
680671, kodungallur

  

65 18/01/2026 MOHAMED RIHAN RENISH (FTHR) PAMBINEZHUTH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

66 18/01/2026 Hasoora K A rahmath K H (MTHR) 16/484, pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  

67 18/01/2026 Sayana M S Sunil M V (FTHR) Methassery, Thiruvallur, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

68 18/01/2026 VISMAYA P V VISWAMBHARAN P S 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKAPARAMBIL, 
Vezhavana, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

69 18/01/2026 NIRANJANA 
VISWAM 

VISWAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

Punnakkaparambil, 
Vezhavana, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

70 18/01/2026 Mohammed Yazir E S Shameer E B (FTHR) Edavazikkal, Abulla 
Road, Eriyad, 

Madavana, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

71 18/01/2026 ATHIRA P B SANOJ A S (HSBN) 552/ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 18/01/2026 Shabana P N Shajitha (MTHR) Pazhuparambil House, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
Azhikode jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

73 18/01/2026 Swathykrishna M Murari V B (FTHR) Velambath, 
Chenthrappinni, 
Chenthrappinni, 

Chenthrappinni, 680687, 
Kodungallur

  

74 18/01/2026 Jasmal K A Abdul Jaleel K M 
(FTHR)

Kombanezhath, 
Thiruvallur, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

75 18/01/2026 Sumandev K S Saravanamuthu K V 
(FTHR)

Karuthaveettil House, S 
N Puram, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

76 18/01/2026 Mohammed Salih K M Mohammed Ansu K A 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikandathil, 
Thiruvallur, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

77 18/01/2026 SATHIAN Shani (WIFE) Kalathery, Mathilakam, 
Pappinivattom, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
kodungallur

  

78 18/01/2026 Nahla Fathima S S Jasmin (MTHR) Srambikkal House, 
Mathilakam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

79 18/01/2026 Arunjith E R Ranjith E S (FTHR) Erumathiruthy, 
kottamkulam, 

perinjanam, perinjanam, 
680686, kodungallur

  

80 18/01/2026 Anuraj M A Jagatheesan (OTHR) Machingal House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 18/01/2026 Akshay Anuraj Jagatheesan (OTHR) Machingal House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

82 18/01/2026 GREESHMA GIREESH Midhun P U (HSBN) 335, Pachampulli 
House, Koorikkuzhi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Koorikkuzhi, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

83 18/01/2026 Nasarulla K M Manaf (FTHR) Kalathil, Poochakadav, 
Azhikode, Azhikode 

jetty, 680666, 
Kaipamangalam

  

84 18/01/2026 SHAMAS HAN V S SHAJAHAN V B 
(FTHR)

VAIPPIPADATH, 
Amandoor, Ala, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

85 18/01/2026 JEEVA JOY JOY ANTONY (FTHR) ANELY, 
PALLIVALAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

86 18/01/2026 NEHYAN A A ANWAR A A (FTHR) ARAKKAL, Amandoor, 
S N PURAM, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

87 18/01/2026 Shenadh Vazhoor 
Mohanan 

Pravitha (WIFE) Vazhoor House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

88 18/01/2026 Fasna C K Subaida (MTHR) Chirapparambil House, 
panambikunnu, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

89 18/01/2026 Girija Raveendran (HSBN) Puthanpurakkal House, 
Kothaparambu, Aala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

90 18/01/2026 Asharaf Sara (WIFE) Ambalathuveetil House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

91 18/01/2026 Meenakshi K S Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kallayil House, Board 
Road, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
680681, Kodungallur

  

92 18/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER N S HASEENA ABDUL 
KHADER (WIFE)

295, Aravushala, 
Moonnupeedika, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

93 18/01/2026 JOE ANTONY 
VALIYAVEETTIL 

Jose Paul (FTHR) Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur

  

94 18/01/2026 Jamal Mohammed (FTHR) Kombanezath, 
Thiruvallur, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

95 18/01/2026 Semeera U A Abdul Samad (FTHR) Unniampattu House, 
Pathazhakkad, 

Amandoor, 
Pathazhakkad, 680664, 

Kaippamangalam

  

96 18/01/2026 Aswin M S Sunil Kumar M B 
(FTHR)

Manikkath, Thiruvallur, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

97 18/01/2026 NEETHU T D Dharmarajan T V 
(FTHR)

Thottippully, 
Mathilmoola, 

Pappinivattam, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 18/01/2026 Meenakshy C S Sajeevan C S (FTHR) Chennara House, 
Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

99 18/01/2026 REJEEV VINCENT 
ELUVATHINGAL 

Vincent (FTHR) Edathiurthy, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur

  

100 18/01/2026 BALKEESA KAREEM P C (HSBN) PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

101 18/01/2026 SREEDEVI K R Rajeevan (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Punnakkachal, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

102 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA V S V A SULFIKER (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PUTHENPALLY 
BEACH ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

103 18/01/2026 SREESANTH K R Rajeevan (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Punnakkachal, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

104 18/01/2026 Sarath E S Ambili C A (MTHR) Ettuveettil House, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

105 18/01/2026 Fahad Noushad Shajitha (MTHR) Pazhuparambil, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
Azhikode jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

106 18/01/2026 ATHULYA K S Shaji (FTHR) Kanakkasery, 
Doctorpadi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

107 18/01/2026 Joy Valiyaveettil Jojo Shiny (MTHR) Valiyaveettil House, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur

  

108 18/01/2026 NASHIDA P N NAZARUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

Pullani House, 
Kottikkal, Azhicode, 
Azhicode, 680666, 

Kodungallour

  

109 18/01/2026 Seema K D K D Sunil (HSBN) Mullaparambath, 
Cheraman, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

110 18/01/2026 Anviya Victo M Victo Francis (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur

  

111 18/01/2026 Minha Fathima A A Mehjebi P A (MTHR) Ambalathveetil House, 
West Pulinchode, 

Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 680703, 

Kodungallur

  

112 18/01/2026 Shifana A T Thahir A S (FTHR) Arakkaveetil house, 
chentrapinni, 
chentrapinni, 

chentrapinni, 680687, 
kodungallur
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113 18/01/2026 SHARON RAZACK ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

Manakkulam, 
Puthumanaparambu, 
Sreenarayanapuram, 

Santhipuram, 680668, 
Kaipamangalam

  

114 18/01/2026 Shamna K A K K Abdul Jabbar 
(FTHR)

Kattakath House, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

115 18/01/2026 ISMAIL P.N NAVAS P A (FTHR) PAROOPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

116 18/01/2026 Sona Rose V S Subhashkumar V S 
(FTHR)

Valiyaveettil House, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur

  

117 18/01/2026 ALIYA M N NASEER M M (FTHR) MUKRIYAKATH, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

118 18/01/2026 Ahalam A A Abdul Asees (FTHR) Antharathara House, 
Pallinada, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

119 18/01/2026 SHAMEERA K A Badharudheen (HSBN) Kattuparambil House, 
Anchangadi, P 
Vemballur, P 

Vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur
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120 18/01/2026 AYISHA JALEEL SHAHANA (MTHR) AZHIKKAKATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

121 18/01/2026 Fathima Shameera (OTHR) Kattuparambil House, P 
Vemballur, P 
Vemballur, P 

Vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

122 18/01/2026 Iz Hamshan C A Shahana V S (MTHR) Chundakkayil House, 
Kathikode, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

123 18/01/2026 Shajini Mohanan (HSBN) Kudilingal House, 
Anchangadi, 

Edavilangu, P 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

124 18/01/2026 FIDHA PARVIN V S SIDDEEK V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
KATHIKODE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

125 18/01/2026 Anjali K M Shajini P V (MTHR) Kudilingal house, 
Anchangadi, P 
Vemballur, P 

Vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

126 18/01/2026 RAHANA M M Abdul Rahim Manher 
(FTHR)

MASTHAMPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLY 

ROAD, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam
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127 18/01/2026 Akshay K M Mohanan (FTHR) Kudilingal House, 
Anchangadi, P 
Vemballur, P 

Vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

128 18/01/2026 Nisma Navas Abdul Navas (FTHR) Punnilath, P Vemballur, 
P Vemballur, P 

Vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

129 18/01/2026 Ashna Shirin Jugunu V S (MTHR) Karukapadath 
Maliyamveettil, 

Arattuvazhy, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


